
2,270.8 lbs
26,436 sf

 

IXPE Attached Cushion
10
24.03 sf
41.28 lbs
55
1,321.80 sf

4 mm

Carton Quantity
Carton Weight
Cartons per Pallet
Pallet Quantity

UV Cured Urethane with Ceramic Bead
Unilin Click
7" x 48 " Nominal 
20 mil
5.5 mm

Attached Cushion
Pieces Per Carton

Plantation Plank

Construction
Finish
Installation Method

SPC 
PHYSICAL CONSTRUCTION

**Specifications are based on averages from manufacturing process and may vary within normal industry tolerances. Components may be changed without notice due to raw material shortages and/or 
technological improvements. Such variances do not affect performance.** 

Plantation Plank is a beautiful new rustic look that is sure to please. Plantation Plank mimics the old-world plantation planks 
milled by the rough antique milling process of years gone by. Plantation Plank represents a whimsical weathered paint look that 
appeals to every decorating need. This is truly an “old world look with new world manufacturing”.

AZALEA

Size
Wear Layer Thickness
Overall Thickness
SPC Core Thickness

LTD. 25 Year Residential Wear Warranty
LTD. 10 Year Commercial Warranty
LTD.  Lifetime Structure Warranty

WARRANTIES

Pallet Weight
Container

CAMELLIA

JUNIPER

MAGNOLIA
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